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699 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SER/ICES DHS 163 Appendix E

Chapter DHS 163
APPENDIX E

Random Selection T able for Lead Hazard Screens, Lead-Safe Investigations,
Risk Assessments, and Clearance Only

Number of Unitsto be Tested When Random Selection Is Allowed

Total number of units Number of unitsto betested
0-20 all units
21-26 20

27 21
28 22
29-30 23
31 24
32 25
33-34 26
35 27
36 28
37 29
38-39 30
40-50 31
51 32
52-53 33
54 34
55-56 35
57-58 36
59 37
60-73 38
74-75 39
76-77 40
78-79 41
80-95 42
96-97 43
98-99 44
100-117 45
118-119 46
120-138 47
139-157 48
158-177 49
178-197 50
198-218 51
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DHS 163 Appendix E WISCONSINADMINISTRATIVE CODE 700
Total number of units Number of unitsto be tested
219-258 52
259-299 53
300-379 54
380-499 55
500-776 56
777-1000 57
1,000 or more units 5.8% of units, rounded to nearest unit

Published under s. 35.93, Stats. Updated on the first day of each month. Entire code is always current. The Register date on each page
Register January 2009 No. 637 is the date the chapter was last published. Report errors (608) 266—-3151.


http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/35.93
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/35.93

